An ISO 9001 Company
SCREWLESS TYPE TERMINAL BLOCK
− ETBM37 SERIES
Specifications and dimensions subject to change.                                                  1/2
SCREWLESS TYPE PITCH=3.5 / 7.0mm
■ FEATURES
� Miniature size low profile of 7.5mm
� Different color combination for easy identification

� Stripping length 7mm
� UL Pending 300V, 5A, 24~18 AWG
■ PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
ETB  M37  XX  0  X  2  XX  Z
 Z: RoHS Compliant
 Special number
 2: Screwless type
 Housing color:
 H: Gray
 B: Blue
 G: Green
 K: Black
 C: Color cascade
 Pitch:
 0: Standard pitch
 1: Standard pitchx2
 Number of poles
Series
Model
An ISO 9001 Company
SCREWLESS TYPE TERMINAL BLOCK
− ETBM37 SERIES
Specifications and dimensions subject to change.                                                  2/2
■ DRAWING
POLE
DIM.
2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
A
8.5